Hawkesbury City Athletics Opens Records

Riley Cotter
Riley Cotter
Riley Cotter
Riley Cotter
Riley Cotter
Riley Cotter
Riley Cotter
Riley Cotter
Riley Cotter
Riley Cotter
Riley Cotter
Riley Cotter
Riley Cotter
Riley Cotter
Riley Cotter

Triple Jump
Discus 1.5kg
Javelin 700g
High Jump
1500m
200m
100m Hurdles
Shot 5kg
400m
300m Hurdles
100m
800m
Long Jump
1500m Walk
3000m

10.34
24.94
32.59
1.60
5:07.23
26.76
19.02
8.54
59.53
49.84
12.96
2:24.02
4.99
9:08.20
11:19.78

07-03-23
07-03-23
28-02-23
28-02-23
28-02-23
21-02-23
24-01-23
24-01-23
17-01-23
20-12-22
20-12-22
13-12-22
13-12-22
22-11-22
18-10-22

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18




