Hawkesbury City Athletics Opens Records

Riley Cotter	Triple Jump	10.34	07-03-23	Male	18
Riley Cotter	Discus 1.5kg	24.94	07-03-23	Male	18
Riley Cotter	Javelin 700g	32.59	28-02-23	Male	18
Riley Cotter	High Jump	1.60	28-02-23	Male	18
Riley Cotter	1500m	5:07.23	28-02-23	Male	18
Riley Cotter	200m	26.76	21-02-23	Male	18
Riley Cotter	100m Hurdles	19.02	24-01-23	Male	18
Riley Cotter	Shot 5kg	8.54	24-01-23	Male	18
Riley Cotter	400m	59.53	17-01-23	Male	18
Riley Cotter	300m Hurdles	49.84	20-12-22	Male	18
Riley Cotter	100m	12.96	20-12-22	Male	18
Riley Cotter	800m	2:24.02	13-12-22	Male	18
Riley Cotter	Long Jump	4.99	13-12-22	Male	18
Riley Cotter	1500m Walk	9:08.20	22-11-22	Male	18
Riley Cotter	3000m	11:19.78	18-10-22	Male	18